STEEL

The metal boxes and containers have a solid structure to be able to transportand hold small parts and heavy components. The sides and
bottom, in fact, have specific ribs which strengthen the entire container and ensure resistance to intensive use, impacts and heavy
loads. Steel offers small-sized hopper-type boxes and containers for organising components on workstations or in the warehouse or
metal storage boxes with opening bottom or large hopper-type containers for managing waste and semi-finished products.
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STEEL

BOXES AND CONTAINERS

272-3A2 272-3
272-4 272-4A5 272-5
overall dimensions useful dimensions
ART. multiple order gty size RAL
W mm Dmm Hmm W mm Dmm Hmm
FLA33200A01 10 272-3A2 325 210 145 300 200 130 8,7 7000
FLA41200A01 8 272-3 325 210 200 300 200 185 12 7000
FLAG65200A01 6 272-4 480 315 200 450 300 185 27 7000
FLA73200A01 4 272-4A5 480 315 300 450 300 280 40,5 7000
FLA89200A01 6 272-5 660 480 300 630 450 280 85 7000
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CAPACITY RAL7000
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STEEL

BOXES AND CONTAINERS

1 2 3A2 4A2
overalldimensions usefuldimensions
ART. multiple order gty size o RAL
W mm D mm Hmm W mm D mm Hmm
FLS17000A01 20 1 105 165 75 95 140 65 1 7000
FLS25000A01 20 2 150 235 125 140 195 115 3,8 7000
FLS33000A01 10 3A2 210 350 145 195 300 135 9,4 7000
FLS57000A01 8 4A2 310 500 145 300 450 135 20 7000

3 3P4 4 4A5
overall dimensions useful dimensions
ART. multiple order gty size RAL
W mm D mm Hmm W mm Dmm Hmm
FLS41000A01 8 3 210 350 200 200 300 185 12,5 7000
FLS49000A01 9 3P4 210 550 200 200 450 185 18 7000
FLS65000A01 6 4 310 510 200 300 450 185 28 7000
FLS73000A01 4 4A5 310 525 315 300 450 280 42 7000

LIFTING CROSSPIECE COMBINED WITH 90° LOCKING HANDLE
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STEEL

BOXES AND CONTAINERS

5P4
ART. multiple order gty size
FLS81000A01 6 5P4
FLS89000A01 6 5
FLS81100A01 4 5P4
FLS89100A01 4 5

4

ART. multiple order gty size
FLS65010A01 6 4
FLS73010A01 4 4A5
FLS81010A01 6 5P4
FLS89010A01 6 5

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS

CONTAINERS WITHDOUBLE CROSSPIECE

overall dimensions
W mm

480

480

480

480

4A5

Dmm

540

725

540

725

overall dimensions

W mm

310

310

480

480

Hmm

300

295

385

385

D mm

510

525

540

725

picking system with forklift

truck

5P4 5
useful dimensions o
no. of slides RAL
W mm Dmm Hmm

450 450 280 - 63 7000
450 630 280 - 88 7000
450 450 280 2 63 7000
450 630 280 2 88 7000

5P4

useful dimensions

Hmm W mm Dmm Hmm
200 300 450 185
315 300 450 280
300 450 450 280
295 450 630 280

CONTAINERS WITH SLIDE

5
o RAL
28 7000
42 7000
63 7000
88 7000

picking system with forklift
truck

RAL7000

(L)

CAPACITY
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STEEL

CONTAINERS WITH OPENABLE BOTTOM

CONTAINER WITH OPENABLE BOTTOM WITH ROLLERS
ART. Wmm Dmm Hmm A8  RAL
FML01210001 1095 865 1265 2000 7000

CONTAINERS WITH OPENABLEBOTTOM WITHROLLERS

=

" o

CONTAINER WITH OPENABLE BOTTOM WITH ROLLERS
ART. Wmm Dmm Hmm A8  RAL
FML01110001 1095 865 915 2000 7000

Lifted with a forklift truck through the four handles welded onto the top edge, they can be used to dump material through the openable bottom with
rollers (87% opening). They can be opened easily and safely through the lever placed on the 800 mm side, while they can be closed by means of a special

device consisting of levers and steel rollers.
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STEEL

CONTAINERS WITH HOPPER-TYPE OPENING

CONTAINERWITH HOPPER-TYPE FRONT OPENING
ART. multiple order gty W mm D mm Hmm & RAL
@ FML05100A01 3 830 680 600 1000 7000

-} [

LOAD CAPACITY RAL7000
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